Scholarship Resources -

Antonio McFarland

UNCEF Scholarships uncf.org/scholarships

Tom Joyner Foundation tomjoynerfoundation.org/scholarships-list

Thurgood Marshall Scholarships tmcf.org/students-alumni/scholarships

Coca-Cola Scholarship coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply

HBCU Scholarships affordablecollegesonline.org/college-resource-center/hbcu-scholarships
Scholar Snapp scholarsnapp.org A free, simple to use data standard that allows students to reuse their application information - including contact
information, essays, transcripts, etc. - from one scholarship application to another.

Scholly myscholly.com Provides students with a fast and simple way to find scholarships for college.

Peerlift peerlift.org Proven scholarships, internships, summer programs, and more gathered by fellow students like you.

Fastweb fastweb.com Create a profile and let fastweb do the research on scholarships, internships and more.

Common Knowledge Scholarship Foundation cksf.org Scholarship opportunities for students of all levels.

Scholarships.com A free college scholarship search and financial aid information.

Scholarship America scholarshipamerica.org Provides information and resources for your scholarship search.

Gates Millennium Scholars gmsp.org Provides outstanding low income African American, American Indian/Alaska Native, Asian Pacific
Islander American, and Hispanic American students with an opportunity to complete an undergraduate college education in any discipline
they choose.

Dell Scholars Program dellscholars.org Recognizes academic potential and determination in students that have a definite need for financial
assistance.

Reagan Foundation Scholarships reaganfoundation.org Scholarship opportunities for outstanding student leaders.

The NSHSS Foundation nshss.org Fosters the growth of students pursuing the STEAM (science, technology, engineering, arts, and math),
business, economics, public policy, and environmental science and sustainability fields.

The College Board Opportunity Scholarships opportunity.collegeboard.org The program guides juniors and seniors through the college planning
process and offers the chance to earn scholarships from S500 to $40,000.

Cappex cappex.com Research schools and understand where you fit — at any stage of your college journey.

Niche niche.com Search lists of scholarships by choosing a category or get matched to college scholarships you are eligible for.
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Scholarship Search Engines

Fastweb https://www fastweb.com/
sallieMae hitps://www.salliemae com/college-
planning/tools/scholarship-search/
College Board https://bigfuture collegeboard.org/pay-for-
college/scholarship-search
Cappex. .Cappex. ight/arts
list
Scholar Box scholarbox org/free-trial
Scholarships https-//www.scholarships. com/
UNCF -//uncf.org/scholarshi
(United Negro College Fund)
Niche https://www.niche com/colleges/scholarships/
Peterson’s scholarshi rch.
Unigo UNIZo.co
Scholarship Owl https://scholarshipowl.com/
Going Merry https://www. goingmerry.com/
CareerOnestop https://www.careeronestop.org/toolkit/training/find-
scholarships aspx
Bold.org -//bold. at-scholarshi
Scholarships360 https://app.scholarships360.0rg/
Scholarship America https://scholarshipamerica org/
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